
BEERS
CASTLE LAGER
CASTLE LITE 
BLACK LABEL
AMSTEL      
HEINEKEN          
HENEIKEN ZERO
MILLERS              
STELLA ARTOIS 
WINDHOEK LAGER          
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT
CORONA EXTRA 
   

R38
R38
R38
R40
R45
R45
R45
R45
R45
R48
R48

CIDERS & COOLERS
FLYING FISH LEMON
HUNTERS GOLD
HUNTERS DRY
HUNTERS EXTREME
SAVANNA DRY
SAVANNA LIGHT
SAVANNA non-alc
SMIRNOFF SPIN
SMIRNOFF STORM
BELGRAVIA DRY LEMON
RED SQUARE

R38
R42
R42
R48
R48
R48
R48
R45
R45
R50
R55

DRAUGHT
CASTLE LITE 500ML/300ml
BLACK LABEL 500ML/300ML
STELLA ARTOIS 500ML/300ml
LEFFE BLONDE 500ML/300ml

R45/R32
R45/R32
R55/R40
R75/R45

RICHELIEU
KLIPDRIFT 
KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM
KWV 3YRS
KWV 5YRS
KWV 15YRS

BRANDY
R25
R25
R32
R23
R25
R75

COGNAC
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO

R80
R260

WHISKY
BELLS 
J&B
THREE SHIPS
BAINS
JACK DANIELS
GENTLEMAN JACK
JAMESON
CHIVAS REGAL
JOHNNY WALKER RED
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD
JOHNNY WALKER GREEN
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS 
GLENFIDDICH 15YRS 

R25
R25
R25
R30
R32
R40
R40
R42
R35
R45
R75
R90
R60
R88

GIN
GORDONS
STRETTONS
BELGRAVIA DRY
BELGRAVIA PINK
BELGRAVIA BLACKBERRY
BOMBAY SAPHIRE
TANQUERAY
BULL DOG
INVERROCHE AMBER
HENDRICKS

R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R35
R35
R36
R45
R50

BACARDI SUPERIOR
BACARDI SPICED
MALIBU
CAPTAIN MORGAN
RED HEART
TIP TINTO

R22
R25
R22
R22
R22
R22

RUM

Alcohol not sold to persons under the age of 18 | Subject to availability 

VODKA 
PUSHKIN
SMIRNOFF 1818
ABSOLUT RASPBERR
SKYY
PRAVDA

R25 
R25 
R30 
R28 
R32



TEQUILA
           
 JOSE CUERVO SILVER 
 CACTUS JACK
 JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO

R25
R30
R30

SHOOTERS
MELKTERTJIE
STRAWBERRY LIPS
BLOW JOB
JELLY BABY
SPRINGBOKKIE
SLEDGE HAMMER
SOWETAN TOILET
TIN ROOF
SUIT CASE
JET FUEL
JAGERBOMB
HAND GRENADE
  

R20
R20
R35
R25
R25
R35
R35
R35
R40
R40
R75
R90

COCKTAILS
SEX ON THE BEACH
BLUE JEANS
BELGARIA MEDLEY ORANGE
BELGRAVIA CRAZY PINK
PINO COLADA
TEQUILA SUNRISE
MOJITO
MARGARITA
BELGRAVIA
STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI
PINEAPPLE DAQUIRI
BLUEBERRY DAQUIRI
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
TIN ROOF ENERGY

R65
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R75
R75
R75
R79
R79
R85
R100
R120

WHITE WINE
DROSTY HOF EXTRA LIGHT
DROSTY HOF ADELPRACHT
GRACA
BOLAND CHENIN BLANC
DURBANVILLE HILLS CHENIN BLANC
DURBANVILLE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC
DURBANVILLE HILLS CHARDONNAY
LABORIE SAUVIGNON BLANC

R130
R130
R145
R170
R170
R170
R170
R170

RED WINE
DURBANVILLE HILLS MERLOT
ZONNEBLOEM MERLOT
BERYERSKLOOF PINOTAGE
DURBANVILLE HILLS PINOTAGE
DURBANVILLE HILLS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BACKSBERG CABERNET SAUVIGNON
DURBANVILLE HILLS SHIRAZ
WOLFTRAP RED
ROODEBERG  

R200
R200
R220
R200
R200
R250
R200
R180
R250

ROSE
NEDERBURG ROSE
DURBANVILLE HILLS MERLOT ROSE

R140
R180

CHAMPAGNE, MMC & SPARKLING
JC LE ROUX LE DOMAIN
JC LE ROUX LE FLEURETTE
PONGRACZ ROSE BRUT
MOET & CHANDON NV

R220
R220
R360
R1 500

BY THE GLASS 
DROSTYHOF ADELPRACHT
DURBANVILLE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC
DURBANVILLE HILLS CHARDONNAY
DURBANVILLE HILLS MERLOT ROSE
DURBANVILLE HILLS MERLOT 
DURBANVILLE HILLS CABERNET SAUVIGON

R45
R45
R45
R45
R50
R50

Alcohol not sold to persons under the age of 18 | Subject to availability 

FOLLOW & TAG 
US ON SOCIAL MEDIA 

@thetinroofeatery

JAM JAR
BLUE LAGOON 
GALACTIC BLASTER

R120
R120

LIQUEURS
           
AMARULA 
KAHLUA
FRANGELICO
JAGERMEISTER
LUPINI BLACK
LUPINI GOLD
STROH

R25
R30
R30 
R32 
R28 
R28
R45

PEDRO & IRISH COFFEE
DOM PEDRO
IRISH COFFEE

R60R60


